Transparency Obligations
2020/ 21 - Quarter 1
Apr 20 - Jun 20

Supplier Name
Bridgestone

Mangrove Estate
Bridgestone

AGS Tech Ltd

AGS Tech Ltd

Jennings Design Associates
Markhams

Markhams

Knights Professional Services Ltd
Curtins Consultancy
Mangrove Estate

Mangrove Estate
Bridgestone

Bridgestone

Bridgestone

Alan McCoombe MiCW(CI Clerk Of Work Services

DC&MG Associates Ltd
Markhams

Savills

Savills

Savills

Markhams
Devonshires Solicitors
Devonshires Solicitors
Thomson Associates Chartered Survey
Curtins Consultancy
AA Projects Ltd
Mangrove Estate
Mangrove Estate
Bridgestone
Bridgestone
Bridgestone

Brabners LLP

Grays Achitecture Ltd
Markhams

Savills

Thomson Associates Chartered Survey
Curtins Consultancy
Curtins Consultancy
AA Projects Ltd

Salford City Council

Value Base Document Date

18337.51
113861.66
219253.00

1230.05
2346.21
18700.00
2190.78
11777.35
1345.20
1300.00
5565.00

12506.13
113207.16
121993.50
636610.00

702.30
1425.00
1958.38
2333.00
5000.00
5000.00
5047.43

661.20
3730.80

900.00
4600.00

960.00

37712.18

74728.00
100796.52
135945.40
410381.00
300000.00

5000.00
883.92
2333.00
780.00
1250.00
6945.00
960.00
2400.00

31/03/2020
31/03/2020
31/03/2020
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
21/04/2020
21/04/2020
21/04/2020
29/04/2020
14/04/2020
07/05/2020
07/05/2020
07/05/2020
07/05/2020
07/05/2020
07/05/2020
07/05/2020
26/05/2020
04/05/2020
26/05/2020
31/05/2020
22/05/2020
30/04/2020
30/04/2020
23/10/2019
12/05/2020
31/05/2020
30/06/2020
05/06/2020
05/06/2020
05/06/2020
03/06/2020
11/06/2020
03/06/2020
11/06/2020
29/06/2020
06/02/2019
22/06/2020
22/06/2020
30/06/2020
27/05/2020

Period
1
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ForHousing¥

Activity

Contract Works
Contract Works
Contract Works
Miscellaneous Fees
Miscellaneous Fees
Architect Fees
Employers Agent Fees
Employers Agent Fees
Legal Fees

Site Investigation
Contract Works
Contract Works
Contract Works
Contract Works
Contract Works
Architect Fees
Architect Fees
Employers Agent Fees
Employers Agent Fees
Employers Agent Fees
Employers Agent Fees
Employers Agent Fees
Legal Fees

Legal Fees

Valuation Fees

Site Investigation
Survey Fees

Contract Works
Contract Works
Contract Works
Contract Works
Contract Works
Acquisitions

Architect Fees
Employers Agent Fees
Employers Agent Fees
Valuation Fees

Site Investigation

Site Investigation
Survey Fees
Plannning Fees

Document
PPAPP/00005955
PPAPP/00005954
PPAPP/00005956
PPINV/00083354
PPINV/00083354
PPAPP/00005977
PPAPP/00005978
PPAPP/00005979
PPINV/00092343
PPAPP/00005959
PPAPP/00006031
PPAPP/00006029
PPAPP/00006033
PPAPP/00006034
PPAPP/00006035
PPAPP/00006027
PPAPP/00006027
PPAPP/00006065
PPAPP/00006024
PPAPP/00006067
PPAPP/00006096
PPAPP/00006064
PPINV/00092421
PPINV/00092422
PPINV/00093409
PPAPP/00006032
PPAPP/00006094
PPAPP/00006178
PPAPP/00006117
PPAPP/00006113
PPAPP/00006114
PPAPP/00006103
CJA70/00003427
PPAPP/00006111
PPAPP/00006135
PPAPP/00006171
PPINV/00093424
PPAPP/00006142
PPAPP/00006144
PPAPP/00006180
PPINV/00094103



